L14000134115

(Re	questor's Name)	_
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
·		
(Do	cument Number)	_
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300257463863

05/12/15--01044--014 **55.00



M. MILLIGAN EXAMINER

MAY 15 2015

The Law Office of Curtis Alva, PLLC

Curtis Alva, Esq. curtis@alvalaw.com 901 N. Olive Ave West Palm Beach, FL 33401-3711 -(561) 225-1599 www.alvalaw.com

April 29, 2015

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Law Office of Curtis Alva, Electronic Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

Dear Registration Section:

The Articles of Organization for this PLLC were filed on August 27, 2014 and the Florida document number is L14000134115. I mailed today under separate cover the Electronic Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of the Law Office of Curtis Alva, PLLC. I neglected to include the check for the filing fee, so it is enclosed here. I am sorry for an inconvenience.

unterlelves

enclosure

Division of Co				
SUBJECT:L	AW OFFICE OF CURTIS AI	LVA		ਰ ਭ ਹੋ
		ited Liability Company	AN OF CO.	3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	発音で 2面に 2回 な	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	SES CIAL TIOHS	
	CURTIS ALVA			
		Name of Person		
•	ALVA & GLE	IZER, PLLC		
		Firm/Company		
		Address		15 HAY
	WEST PALM BEAG	CH, FL 33401-3711	<u> </u>	三 五
		City/State and Zip Code		7-5 第
		AGLEIZER.COM	ite and	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	otification)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	2, 77 July 1880	င္ကမ
CURTIS ALVA Name	of Person	at (561) 225-1599 Area Code Dayt	ime Telephone Number	-
		,	•	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
X \$25.00 Filing Fee	X \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is e	atus &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Law Office of Curti	is Alva, PLLC		The second
(<u>Name of the Limite</u>	A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab		were filed on August 27, 2014	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	/ing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	ility company here:	·
LVA & GLEIZER, PLLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	ole:	901 N. OLIVE AVE	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	WEST PALM BEACH, FL 3	3401-3711
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		901 N. OLIVE AVE	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	0X)	WEST PALM BEACH, FL 3	3401-3711
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office			iter the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:	CURTIS AL	VA	
New Registered Office Address:	901 N. OLIV	Enter Florida street address	
	WEST PALM	M BEACH, FL , Florid	la 33401-3711 Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMGR	GULLERMO GLEIZER 1200	BRICKELL AVE, #1450, MIAMI,FL	33131 <u>X</u> Add
			□ Remove
			Change
		_	□ Add
			□ Remove
		·	□ Change
			Add ر
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			□ Change
		_	□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
		_	Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

	t r						
		<u> </u>					
				<u> </u>			
-							
							<u></u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	·		 .		
	 		·				
							·
ective da effective	ate, if other than the date date is listed, the date must be	e of filing: specific and cann	ot be prior to date	of filing or more to	(op t han 90 days aft	tional) er filing.) Pui	suant to 605.02
e: If the	date inserted in this block effective date on the Depar	does not meet tl	he applicable sta				
ument s	effective date on the Depar	unent of State s	records.				
ecord	specifies a delayed ef	factiva data	but not an a	effective time	at 12:01	2 m 201	the earlier
	day after the record		but not an e	ilective time	, at 12.01	a.iii. Oii i	ine earner
			£				
he 90tl	APRIL 29	, 201	ο.				
	APRIL 29	, 201	J			学的	ਤੌ
he 90tl	4	unti	all	ya			5 1
he 90tl	4	unti	all	cepresentative of a	member		
he 90tl	4	mature of a memb	all	epresentative of a	member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00